CH \$40.00 40560

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM459620

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zamp Solar, LLC		12/14/2011	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SNJ Enterprises, LLC	
Street Address:	61535 S Highway 97	
Internal Address:	Suite 5-421	
City:	Bend	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97702	
Entity Type:	Corporation: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4056046	ZAMP SOLAR	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026622739

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2026622738

Email: seanwooden@akllp.com

Correspondent Name: Sean Wooden
Address Line 1: 1350 | Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sean S. Wooden

SIGNATURE: /ssw/

DATE SIGNED: 01/26/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change Zamp Solar to SNJ Enterprises, LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006258 FRAME: 0591

900437001



Articles of Amendment/Dissolution - Limited Liability Company

Secretary of State - Corporation Division - 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151 - Salem, OR 97310-1327 - http://www.FilingInOregon.com - Phone: (503) 985-2200
Check the appropriate box below:

☑ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(Complete only 1, 2, 3, 6)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

(Complete only 4, 5, 6)

REGISTRY NUMBER: 693450-99

FILED

JAN 05 2012

OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 192.410-192.490, the information on this application is public record. We must release this information to all parties upon request and it will be posted on our website.

For office use only

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ONLY 2 THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT(s) TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION IS MADE HEREBY: (State the article number(s) and set (orth the article) as it is amended to not not not not not not not not not	Pleas	se Type or Print Legibly in Black Ink. Attach Additional	Sheet if Necessary:					
Zamp Solar, LLC The Following Amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization is Made Hereby: (State the article number(s) and set forth the article(s) as it is amended to in 1. NAME: SNJ Enterprises, LLC 3) Please Check the Appropriate Statement: This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. D percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: 12 - 14 - 1 Articles of Dissocution Only 4) Name of Limited Liability Company:			ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ONLY					
2) THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT(S) TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION IS MADE HEREBY: (State the article number(s) and set (orth the articles), set it is amended to in 1. NAME: SNJ Enterprises, LLC 3) PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT: This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IDD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF Dissolution ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,	1)							
1. NAME: SNJ Enterprises, LLC 3) PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT: This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
3) PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT: This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,	2)							
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,		1. NAME: SNJ Enterprises, L	<u>LC</u>					
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,		<u> </u>						
This amendment was adopted by the manager(s) without member action. Member action was not required. Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. IPD percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,	3)	PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT:						
Date of adoption of each amendment: This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,		This amendment was adopted by the manager(s)	without member action. Member action was not	required.				
This amendment(s) was approved by the members. 100 percent of the members approved the amendment(s). Date of adoption of each amendment: 12-14-11 ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
Date of adoption of each amendment: 12-14-11 ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY 4) NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: 5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,		_/	rs. 100 percent of the members approved	the amendment(s).				
4) Name of Limited Liability Company: 5) Date of Dissolution: 6) Execution: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,			ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY					
5) DATE OF DISSOLUTION: 6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,	4)	NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:						
6) EXECUTION: (Must be signed by at least one member or manager.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filling has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,								
By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,	<i>3)</i>	DATE OF DISSOLUTION.						
by my signature, receive as an approvide authority, that this ming has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, five, correct, and complete. Making false statements in this document is against the law and may be penalized by fines, imprisonment or both.	6)			to the hast at my bassided as and hallof to	T 10			
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		correct, and complete. Making false statements in this	document is against the law and may be penalized.	te the dest of my knowledge and belief, if zed by fines, imprisonment or both.	iue,			
Signature: Title: Printed Name: Title: ASEMBER MANAGES		Signature: F						

SNJ ENTERPRISES, LLC



69345099-13168272

AMDART

FEES

Required Processing Fee \$100

Confirmation Copy (Optional) \$5

No Fee for Member/Manager Change Only.

Processing Fees are nonrefundable. Please make check payable to "Corporation Division."

101 - Articles of Amendment Dissolution - Limited Liability Company (01/10)

RECORDED: 01/26/2018